ARKANSAS SENATE

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1700

"TO GIVE A PARTNER, PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION MEMBER, OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MEMBER THE SAME RIGHT TO WAIVE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE AS A SOLE PROPRIETOR AND A CORPORATE OFFICER."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1700.

Amend House Bill No. 1700 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 9, delete "PARTNER" and substitute "SOLE PROPRIETOR, PARTNER" AND

Page 1, line 16, delete "PARTNER" and substitute "SOLE PROPRIETOR, PARTNER" AND

Page 1, line 32, delete "<u>partner</u>" and substitute "<u>sole proprietor, partner</u>"

Page 2, line 3, delete "partner" and substitute "sole proprietor, partner"



Implify the implify the implify the implify the implication of the implicatio